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VTR-160A

Brand: Okuma Australia
Product Code: VTR#160
Availability: In Stock
Weight: 0.00kg
Dimensions: 0.00cm x 0.00cm x 0.00cm

Short Description
The VTR-160A double column turning center provides large capacity machining with
high rigidity and thermal stability for close tolerance machining.

Description

The VTR-160A double column turning center provides large capacity machining with
high rigidity and thermal stability for close tolerance machining. This heavy duty, large
capacity, multifunction turning center delivers accuracy and stability derived from
Okuma’ s double column experience and innovation in rigidity and thermal stability. The
VTR-160A has a generous work envelope, with a swing over the bed that is among the
best in its class, providing the flexibility to handle awide range of workpieces.

Specification



MODEL

Max Work Length
Max Turning Dia
Spindle Speed
Tool Storage
Motor (VAC)
Floor Space

Video

Product Gallery

UNIT
mm
?mm
min-1
tools
kW
mm

VTR-160A
1250

1600

400

23

45/37
6550x3596
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