

Okuma Australia Melbourne Head Office 3 Tampe Road Rowville Victoria

1 300 1 OKUMA

VTR-160A



Brand: Okuma Australia **Product Code:** VTR#160 **Availability:** In Stock

Weight: 0.00kg

Dimensions: 0.00cm x 0.00cm x 0.00cm

Short Description

The VTR-160A double column turning center provides large capacity machining with high rigidity and thermal stability for close tolerance machining.

Description

The VTR-160A double column turning center provides large capacity machining with high rigidity and thermal stability for close tolerance machining. This heavy duty, large capacity, multifunction turning center delivers accuracy and stability derived from Okuma's double column experience and innovation in rigidity and thermal stability. The VTR-160A has a generous work envelope, with a swing over the bed that is among the best in its class, providing the flexibility to handle a wide range of workpieces.

Specification

MODEL	UNIT	VTR-160A
Max Work Length	mm	1250
Max Turning Dia	? mm	1600
Spindle Speed	min-1	400
Tool Storage	tools	23
Motor (VAC)	kW	45/37
Floor Space	mm	6550x3596

Video

Product Gallery

